
TOCCA Pro

Your first choice illuminated
handrail solution; unrivalled in

quality and performance.
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Why TOCCA Pro?
For quality that shines through

Introducing TOCCA Pro to your next project. TOCCA Pro is a
bespoke, illuminated handrail system that combines style and
performance to deliver high quality lighting for internal and
external applications. 

With four LED modules available to provide a wide range of light
levels and colour temperatures, plus a choice of symmetric and
asymmetric distributions, TOCCA Pro offers a versatile and
virtually maintenance-free solution that can be tailored to the
individual needs of your project.
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Key benefits
The TOCCA Pro is a refined, high-performance lighting solution
designed for seamless architectural integration.

Available with Classic or Comfort illumination options, this sleek
handrail system delivers exceptional uniformity and visual
comfort, harmoniously blending into public realm environments
as well as private and commercial developments.

Features and Benefits:
Fast and simple self-installation system
Variable Corner Joint – Accommodates directional changes
with ease.
Fixed Corner Joint – Links sections together at a fixed 90°
angle.
End Cap – Provides a neat, stylish finish to complete the
installation.
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Our full-service solution
Aided by our expert team of designers, engineers and
installers, we support your project at every step. 
We’ll ask the right questions, at the right time to ensure your
scheme is successfully delivered on time, and within budget.

Service
Supporting you from concept to completion. When you
specify a TOCCA Pro handrail, you’re in safe hands. Kingfisher
Lighting can manage all aspects of your scheme, offering you
complete peace of mind.
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Design & Visualisation

Transport

Bespoke Manufacture

Tehnical Support
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Profiles
Quality that can be seen, felt and admired

TOCCA Pro handrails are hand-crafted from the highest grade
materials, delivering beautiful solutions that you’ll want to
reach out and touch. 

Whether you’re looking for elegance or have safety in mind,
we have the right profile and finish for you.
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Stainless Steel Kit
This modular system is highly
adaptable and perfectly suited to
any scheme. Engineered to
support self-installation, TOCCA
Pro bypasses the need for
welding on site. Joints are
concealed and changes of
direction are easily
accommodated thanks to fixed
and variable corner sections.
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Versatile System
TOCCA Pro is the ideal solution for time sensitive
installations. Designed for self-installation, the versatile
system provides added flexibility on-site and can be easily
customised thanks to a number of additional components.

Inline Splice
Connects one TOCCA Pro
handrail section to another.

Splice Wall Bracket
Joins two handrail sections whilst
also providing a mounting point.

Flexible Wall Bracket
Attaches at any point to provide
a flush wall mounting point.

Variable Corner Joint
Designed to easily accommodate
changes in direction.

Fixed Corner Joint
Links two TOCCA Pro handrail
sections together at a fixed 90 °
angle.

End Cap
Stylish end cap to complete your
TOCCA Pro handrail installation.

Innovative Fastening System
With TOCCA Pro, handrail sections are securely joined together using an innovative
fastening system. Housed within the handrail, tube clamps allow sections to be
connected without any visible fixing points.



Asymmetric Module

Delivered Lumens

Symmetric Module
300 mm
600 mm
900 mm
1200 mm

Asymmetric Module
300 mm
600 mm
900 mm
1200 mm

Power Ratings

Module Size
300 mm                                           3.6                 3.6               4.2                3.6
600 mm                                           7.2                  7.2               8.3                7.2
900 mm                                          10.8                10.8             12.5              10.8
1200 mm                                         14.4                14.4             16.7              14.4

48V AC
(w)

48V DC
(w)

24V AC
(w)

24V DC
(w)

Illumination options
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TOCCA Pro (classic)
Our most versatile module, TOCCA pro classic illumination offers both symmetric and
asymmetric distributions in a variety of colour temperatures, making it suitable for a
wide range of handrail applications.

Light Details

Flexible module option available

Typical Applications

Stairwells
Bridges
Architectural

Symmetric Module

2700K
(lm)

201
402
602
803

146
293
440
586

3000K
(lm)

281
563
843
1126

204
410
616
821

4000K
(lm)

335
670

1004
1338

244
489
733
977



Illumination options
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TOCCA Pro (comfort)
Designed for applications with a focus on appearance, TOCCA Pro comfort illumination
offers a continuous, homogeneous light source with no visible LEDs. Advanced optics
provide a highly diffused symmetrical distribution for maximum visual comfort.

Symmetric Module

Light Details

Typical Applications

Public Realm
Residential
Commercial

Delivered Lumens

Symmetric Module
300 mm
600 mm
900 mm
1200 mm

Power Ratings

Module Size
300 mm                                                                                                         3.8
600 mm                                                                                                         9.2                                  
900 mm                                                                                                        14.3                           
1200 mm                                                                                                       21.0

48V DC
(w)

24V AC
(w)

24V DC
(w)

2700K
(lm)

294
647
995
1352

3000K
(lm)

300
654
1005
1367

4000K
(lm)

320
703
1081
1470

48V AC
(w)



Easy installation
Self-installation
TOCCA Pro is the ideal solution for time sensitive
installations. Designed for self-installation, the versatile
system provides added flexibility on site and can be easily
customised thanks to a number of additional components.
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1.   Fixed Corner
2.  Splice
3.  Splice Wall Bracket
4.  Flexible Location Wall Bracket
5.  Variable Corner Female
6.  Variable Corner Male
7.  Variable Corner Assembly
8.  End Cap
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Quality that can be seen, felt
and admired

TOCCA Pro handrail is hand-crafted from

the highest grade materials, delivering

beautiful solutions that you’ll want to reach

out and touch. Whether you’re looking for

elegance or have safety in mind, we have the

right profile and finish for you.
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813
Due to continuous product development the details within this brochure 

are subject to change at any time. For up-to-date information, 
please visit kingfisherlighting.com



Kingfisher Lighting 
Kingfisher House
Crown Farm Way
Forest Town
Mansfield 
NG19 0FT


